
Preise	
  bellamar	
  ab	
  01.05.2014

Freibad/Freizeitbad/(Allwetterbad) Sommersaison 01.05.	
  bis	
  14.09

Kinder	
  bis	
  5	
  Jahre	
  (alle	
  Tarife) kostenlos

Tagestarif

Jugendliche	
  und	
  Ermäßigte
Einzelkarte 3,30	
  €	
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Erwachsene
Einzelkarte 5,50	
  €	
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Saisonkarte
Jugendliche	
  und	
  Ermäßigte 49,00	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Erwachsene 95,00	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Familien	
  /2	
  Erwachsene	
  +max	
  3	
  Kinder 170,00	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Früh-­‐Spätschwimmtarif	
  bis	
  8.30/	
  ab	
  18	
  Uhr
Jugendliche	
  und	
  Ermäßigte 3,00	
  €	
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Familienkarte	
  /2	
  Erwachsene	
  +max.3	
  Kinder)
15,00	
  €	
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Wertkarte	
  Freizeitbad/Allwetterbad 80	
  €	
  für	
  100	
  €
nutzbar	
  für: Rabatt	
  20	
  %
Einzelkarte	
  Tagestarif	
  und	
  Familienkarte

alle	
  Preise	
  incl.	
  USt


